
A24

B44

KOKEREIALLEEHEINRICH-IMIG-STRASSE

AM FORUM

KOHLENWÄSCHE

KOKEREI / TOR 3
KOKEREI / 

MISCHANLAGE

SCHACHT 1/2/8
AM

 KUNSTSCHACHT

KOKEREIALLEE

IM WELTERBE

AM EHRENHOF

B60

PARKOUR-ANLAGE

C90

C83

B60

C83

C90

A2

A5

A29

A35

A16

A24

A26

A14A12

A13

A9A6

A7

C88

C74

C75

C70

B45

B52

B44

B43


